

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

FA(MAT) No. 218 of 2022

Kirtan Kumar Sahu **Versus** Smt. Kajal Kiran Sahu

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Rakesh Mohan Pandey

30.11.2022	None for the appellant. List the case in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	