

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 218 of 2022

Kirtan Kumar Sahu ***Versus*** Smt. Kajal Kiran Sahu

06.12.2022	None present for the appellant even when the matter is called for hearing in the second round. None present for the respondent. List this case in the month of January 2023. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (NK Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	