

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 218 of 2022

Kirtan Kumar Sahu **Versus** Smt. Kajal Kiran Sahu

01/03/2023	Shri Sumit Shrivastava, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Shubhank Tiwari, Advocate for the respondent. Representation is already made on behalf of respondent. Heard. Admit. Paper book be filed in accordance with the High Court Rules, within a period of ten weeks. List thereafter for final hearing. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Amardeep	SD/- (N.K.Chandravanshi) Judge