



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 218 of 2022

KIRTAN KUMAR SAHU versus SMT. KAJAL KIRAN SAHU

09/03/2026	Mr. Kirtan Kumar Sahu, appellant in person. None for respondent. Name of learned counsel for the appellant be deleted from the cause-list as the appellant submits that he wants to appear in the present matter personally. No further notice will be served. List this case on 23rd of March, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge